
 

 
 

Tentative Tournament Schedule 
 

Date 
 

 
            Time 

 
                               Event 

   
 
Monday, June 10, 2024 

 

 
11:00 am 

 
12:00 pm 

 
 

5:00 pm 
 

6:00 pm 

 
SWDGA Executive Board Meeting 
 
Practice Round: Shotgun 
Green Fee / Cart: $ 55.00 
 
Registration 
 
Rules / Announcement of Tournament Pairings 
 

 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

 
8:00 am 

 
9:00 am 

 
10:00 am 

 
 

5:00 pm 
 

 
Driving Range 
 
Putting Contest 
 
1st Round 
Open / Senior / Super Senior (2-Day / 3-Day) Divisions 
 
SWDGA General Meeting 
Group Picture 
 

 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

 
8:00 am 

 
10:00 am 

 
 

 
Driving Range 
 
2nd Round 
Open / Senior / Super Senior (3-Day) Divisions  
 

 
Thursday, June 13, 2024 

 
8:00 am 

 
9:00 am 

 
10:00 am 

 
 

5:00 pm 
 

 
Driving Range 
 
Chipping Contest 
 
Final Round  
Open / Senior / Super Senior (2-Day / 3-Day) Divisions 
 
Luncheon / Awards / Announcements 

 

 

 


