

Tentative Tournament Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>
Monday, June 10, 2024	11:00 am 12:00 pm 5:00 pm 6:00 pm	SWDGA Executive Board Meeting Practice Round: Shotgun Green Fee / Cart: \$ 55.00 Registration Rules / Announcement of Tournament Pairings
Tuesday, June 11, 2024	8:00 am 9:00 am 10:00 am 5:00 pm	Driving Range Putting Contest 1st Round Open / Senior / Super Senior (2-Day / 3-Day) Divisions SWDGA General Meeting Group Picture
Wednesday, June 12, 2024	8:00 am 10:00 am	Driving Range 2 nd Round Open / Senior / Super Senior (3-Day) Divisions
Thursday, June 13, 2024	8:00 am 9:00 am 10:00 am 5:00 pm	Driving Range Chipping Contest Final Round Open / Senior / Super Senior (2-Day / 3-Day) Divisions Luncheon / Awards / Announcements